

Pachet papetarie

I.D.: 44604959

Data publicarii	29.11.19	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 842,60 RON - 842,60 RON

Descriere: Sano floor 10L|buc|3.00|102.24|306.73|58.28|0.00|
2.|Domestos|buc|4.00|9.14|36.57|6.95|0.00| 3.|Soda caustica
1Kg|buc|3.00|9.60|28.79|5.47|0.00| 4.|Galeata semiovala cu storcator
15|buc|2.00|24.28|48.56|9.23|0.00| 5.|Stergator geamuri 25.4 x 95
cm|buc|1.00|15.71|15.71|2.98|0.00| 6.|Sano clear geam cu
pulverizator|buc|6.00|15.26|91.56|17.40|0.00| 7.|Matura PVC|buc|2.00|5.62|11.24|2.14|0.00|
8.|Mop bumbac |buc|5.00|5.62|28.11|5.34|0.00| 9.|Detartrant Nufarul 800
ml|buc|6.00|11.23|67.38|12.80|0.00| 10.|Intrerupator dublu
ST|buc|3.00|7.90|23.70|4.50|0.00| 11.|Cif|buc|4.00|8.86|35.43|6.73|0.00| 12.|Peack WC
tablete 2x50g|buc|11.00|9.00|99.00|18.81|0.00| 13.|Bronz|buc|2.00|3.60|7.20|1.37|0.00|
14.|Racord flexibil 3/8-3/8|buc|1.00|12.61|12.61|2.39|0.00| 15.|Robinet colt
bila1/2x3/8|buc|1.00|30.01|30.01|5.70
